

हिमाचल प्रदेश केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

पोस्टबॉक्स:21,धर्मशाला, जिला कांगड़ा-176215,हिमाचल प्रदेश

Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established under Central Universities Act 2009)
PO BOX: 21, DHARAMSHALA, DISTRICT KANGRA – 176215, HIMACHAL PRADESH

File No.COE/2-1/CUHP/2016

Date:

Admission Notice 2016-17

Applications are invited from the eligible candidates for admission to the following **Certificate/UG/PG Programmes of Study**for the **Academic Session 2016-17**:

Certificate Courses: Certificate in Gojari language (30),

Certificate in Gujjar History and Culture (30)

UG Programmes of Study: BSc (Physics Honours)(30), BA (Sanskrit Honours)(30), BVoc (Mass Communication)(46+2(Supernumerary)),

BVoc (Financial and Marketing practices) {46+2(Supernumerary)}

PG Programmes of Study: MBA(90), MA (Education) (30),

MSc (Environmental Science)(30), MA (Hindi) (30), MA (Sanskrit) (30),

MA (English Language and Literature)(30), MA (Economics) (30),

MA (Journalism & Creative Writing)(30), Master of Library Science(30),

MA (New Media, Communication) (30), MA (Sociology) (30),

MSc (Computational Biology & Bio-Informatics)(30),

MSc Mathematics (30), MSc (Information Technology)(30),

MSc Physics (30), MSW(30), MBA (Specialisation in Travel & Tourism) (30).

- Prospectus containing details regarding admission eligibility, procedure, and Application Form can be downloaded free of cost from the university website www.cuhimachal.ac.in from 07.05.2016onward.
- Printed copy of Prospectus and Application Form may be obtained on cash payment of Rs.100/- or by Post through DD of Rs. 150/- drawn in favour of The Finance Officer, Central University of Himachal Pradesh, payable at Dharamshala, District Kangra (HP) from 07.05.2016 onward from:
 - Central University of Himachal Pradesh, Temporary Academic Block PO Shahpur, District Kangra (HP)- 176206; Phone: +91-1892-237285 to 89;

Fax: +91-1892-237286; Email: askus.cuhimachal@gmail.com

- Central University of Himachal Pradesh, Camp Office, P.O. Box 21, Near Cricket Stadium, Dharamshala, District Kangra (HP)–176215, Phone: +91-1892-229330; Fax: +91-1892-229331
- Important: The application form completed in all respects accompanied by application fee as prescribed in the Prospectus must reach the office of the Controller of Examinations, Central University of Himachal Pradesh, Temporary Academic Block, PO Shahpur, District Kangra (HP) 176206 latest by 6thJune, 2016.
- The candidate may also submit application online (All necessary instructions for online application are available on University website www.cuhimachal.ac.in) latest by 6th June, 2016.

Controller of Examinations